7/20/2018

The Ramaraju
Surgical Cotton

Mills Limited

Shareholding Pattern ‘ Help ‘

Summary of Shareho

Iding pattern

::MSEI: Shareholding Pattern Summmary

Welcome RAMARAJU _USER Logout
Last Login: 20-Jul-2018 10:19:03 IST |

Change Password

The Ramaraju Surgical Cotton Mills Limited ( ISIN:INE328E01027 )

Symbol : RAMARAJU

Sr

Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2018

Particulars Status

No.
1 Whether the listed entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the listed entity has issued any convertible securities ? No
3 Whether the listed entity has any shares against which depository receipts No

are issued?
4 Whether the listed entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise No
encumbered?
6 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
7 Whether the listed entity has issued any warrants? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of Specified Security
No. of .
Fully Total No. &;,hareholdlng No. of equity
. % calculated :
Category of No. of paid up of shares held in
. as per SCRR -
Shareholder Shareholder equity shares o dematerialized
shares held l??;f§+%2/'; form
held

(A)Promoter & 10 16,71,340 16,71,340 42.35 16,71,340
Promoter Group
(B)Public 1,319 22,75,220 22,75,220 57.65 17,92,912
(C)Non Promoter
- Non Public 0 0 0 0.00 0
Shareholder
(C 0 0 0 0.00 0
(1))Custodian/DR
Holder

https://corpcompliance.msei.in/SHP/ShpSummary.aspx?ld=MTg10Q==&Source=CS

12



7/20/2018 ::MSEI: Shareholding Pattern Summmary

(C (2))Employee
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)

0 0 0 0.00 0

Grand Total 1,329 39,46,560 39,46,560 100.00 34,64,252
Click here for Statement of Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding Pattern

Click here for Statement of Public Shareholder Shareholding Pattern

Click here for Statement of Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholders Shareholding Pattern

Copyright © 2016 Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd.
Powered by

https://corpcompliance.msei.in/SHP/ShpSummary.aspx?ld=MTg10Q==&Source=CS 2/2



7/20/2018

View Category Wise Shareholding Pattern

Symbol : RAMARAJU

(1)Indian

Individuals/Hindu undivided
Family

NALINA RAMALAKSHMI

N.R.K. RAMKUMAR RAJA
N.R.K. RAMKUMAR RAJA
SARADHA DEEPA

R. SUDARSANAM

P.R. VENKETRAMA RAJA

P.V. SRISANDHYA

P.V. NIRMALA

Any Other

RAJAPALAYAM MILLS LIMITED

SRI VISHNU SHANKAR MILL
LIMITED

Sub-Total (A)(1)
(2)Foreign

10

10

0
10

ABIPN4562D
ACAPR7099E
ACAPR7099E
AJGPS0997M
AJGPS1000H
AAYPV5127H
BBCPS8406A
ABBPN0953B

AAACRS8897F

AACCS0536Q

https://corpcompliance.msei.in/SHP/ViewCategorySummary.aspx?ID=MTg10Q==&Cat|D=1

View Category

Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2018

16,71,340
16,65,140

14,91,860
1,18,000
27,320
9,400
9,360
5,400
3,400

400

6,200
4,000

2,200

16,71,340

0
16,71,340

16,71,340
16,65,140

14,91,860

1,18,000
27,320
9,400
9,360
5,400
3,400
400
6,200
4,000

2,200

16,71,340

0

16,71,340

42.35

42.19

37.80
2.99
0.69
0.24
0.24
0.14
0.09
0.01
0.16
0.10

0.06

42.35

0.00
42.35

16,71,340
16,65,140

14,91,860
1,18,000
27,320
9,400
9,360
5,400
3,400

400

6,200
4,000

2,200

16,71,340

0
16,71,340

12



7/20/2018 View Category

Total Shareholding of Promotor
and Promotor Group A=(A)(1)+

(A)(2)

https://corpcompliance.msei.in/SHP/ViewCategorySummary.aspx?ID=MTg10Q==&Cat|D=1 2/2



7/20/2018

View Category Wise Shareholding Pattern

Symbol : RAMARAJU

(1)Institutions
Financial Institutions/ Banks
Sub-Total (B)(1)

(2)Central Government/State
Government(s)/President Of India

Sub-Total (B)(2)
(3)Non-Insitution

Individuals - i. Individual shareholders
holding nominal share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

ii. Individual shareholders holding
nominal share capital in excess of Rs.
2 lakhs.

GOVINDLAL M PARIKH
RAMACHANDRA RAJA CHITTAMMAL
V Krishnamurthy

CHINMAY G PARIKH

SITALAKSHMI

M.A.A. ANNAMALAI

1,316

1,281

20

AAEPP1312J
ABGPC7888P
ANXPK5402A
ADVPC9973G

BBKPS5271D
ADMPAG627N

https://corpcompliance.msei.in/SHP/ViewCategorySummary.aspx?ID=MTg10Q==&CatlD=12

View Category

Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2018

200
200
200

86,560

86,560
21,88,460

13,27,240

8,04,680

1,31,080
80,600
65,600
63,600

42,480
40,320

200
200
200

86,560

86,560
21,88,460

13,27,240

8,04,680

1,31,080
80,600
65,600
63,600

42,480
40,320

0.01
0.01
0.01

2.19

219
55.45

33.63

20.39

3.32
2.04
1.66
1.61

1.08
1.02

200
200
200

0

0
17,92,712

9,88,612

7,49,560

1,31,080
80,600
65,600
63,600

42,480
40,320

12



7/20/2018 View Category

Any Other 15 56,540 56,540 1.43 54,540
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1,316 21,88,460 21,88,460 55.45 17,92,712
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+

1,319 22,75,220 22,75,220 57.65 17,92,912
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

https://corpcompliance.msei.in/SHP/ViewCategorySummary.aspx?|D=MTg10Q==&CatlD=12 2/2



7/20/2018

View Category Wise Shareholding Pattern

Symbol : RAMARAJU

(C (1))Custodian/DR Holder 0
(C (2))Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI
(Share based Employee Benefit) 0

Regulations, 2014)

https://corpcompliance.msei.in/SHP/ViewCategorySummary.aspx?ID=MTg10Q==&CatID=31

View Category

Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2018

0.00

0.00

17



