

Shareholding Pattern Help

Corporate Compliance

System

Welcome RAMARAJU_USER Logout Last Login: 20-Jul-2018 10:19:03 IST |

Change Password

Summary of Shareholding pattern

The Ramaraju Surgical Cotton Mills Limited (ISIN:INE328E01027)					
Symbol : RAMARAJU	Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2018				

Sr No.	Particulars	Status
1	Whether the listed entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
2	Whether the listed entity has issued any convertible securities?	No
3	Whether the listed entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
4	Whether the listed entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
6	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No
7	Whether the listed entity has issued any warrants?	No

Table I - Summary Statement holding of Specified Security

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder	No. of Fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A)Promoter & Promoter Group	10	16,71,340	16,71,340	42.35	16,71,340
(B)Public	1,319	22,75,220	22,75,220	57.65	17,92,912
(C)Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholder	0	0	0	0.00	0
(C (1))Custodian/DR Holder	0	0	0	0.00	0

(C (2))Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0	0	0	0.00	0
Grand Total	1,329	39,46,560	39,46,560	100.00	34,64,252

Click here for Statement of Promoter & Promoter Group Shareholding Pattern

Click here for Statement of Public Shareholder Shareholding Pattern

Click here for Statement of Non Promoter - Non Public Shareholders Shareholding Pattern

Back

Copyright © 2016 Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd.

Powered by Fiction 2 Fact

View Category Wise Shareholding Pattern

The Ramaraju Surgical Cotton Mills Limited (ISIN:INE328E01027)

Symbol : RAMARAJU Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2018

Table II - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group Shareholders

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder	Pan(II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(1)Indian	10		16,71,340	16,71,340	42.35	16,71,340
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	8		16,65,140	16,65,140	42.19	16,65,140
NALINA RAMALAKSHMI	1	ABIPN4562D	14,91,860	14,91,860	37.80	14,91,860
N.R.K. RAMKUMAR RAJA	1	ACAPR7099E	1,18,000	1,18,000	2.99	1,18,000
N.R.K. RAMKUMAR RAJA	1	ACAPR7099E	27,320	27,320	0.69	27,320
SARADHA DEEPA	1	AJGPS0997M	9,400	9,400	0.24	9,400
R. SUDARSANAM	1	AJGPS1000H	9,360	9,360	0.24	9,360
P.R. VENKETRAMA RAJA	1	AAYPV5127H	5,400	5,400	0.14	5,400
P.V. SRISANDHYA	1	BBCPS8406A	3,400	3,400	0.09	3,400
P.V. NIRMALA	1	ABBPN0953B	400	400	0.01	400
Any Other	2		6,200	6,200	0.16	6,200
RAJAPALAYAM MILLS LIMITED	1	AAACR8897F	4,000	4,000	0.10	4,000
SRI VISHNU SHANKAR MILL LIMITED	1	AACCS0536Q	2,200	2,200	0.06	2,200
Sub-Total (A)(1)	10		16,71,340	16,71,340	42.35	16,71,340
(2)Foreign	0		0	0	0.00	0
	10		16,71,340	16,71,340	42.35	16,71,340

Total Shareholding of Promotor			
and Promotor Group A=(A)(1)+			
(A)(2)			

View Category Wise Shareholding Pattern

The Ramaraju Surgical Cotton Mills Limited (ISIN:INE328E01027)

Symbol : RAMARAJU Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2018

Table III - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of Public Shareholders

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder	Pan(II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(1)Institutions	1		200	200	0.01	200
Financial Institutions/ Banks	1		200	200	0.01	200
Sub-Total (B)(1)	1		200	200	0.01	200
(2)Central Government/State Government(s)/President Of India	2		86,560	86,560	2.19	0
Sub-Total (B)(2)	2		86,560	86,560	2.19	0
(3)Non-Insitution	1,316		21,88,460	21,88,460	55.45	17,92,712
Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	1,281		13,27,240	13,27,240	33.63	9,88,612
ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	20		8,04,680	8,04,680	20.39	7,49,560
GOVINDLAL M PARIKH	1	AAEPP1312J	1,31,080	1,31,080	3.32	1,31,080
RAMACHANDRA RAJA CHITTAMMAL	1	ABGPC7888P	80,600	80,600	2.04	80,600
V Krishnamurthy	1	ANXPK5402A	65,600	65,600	1.66	65,600
CHINMAY G PARIKH	1	ADVPC9973G	63,600	63,600	1.61	63,600
SITALAKSHMI	1	BBKPS5271D	42,480	42,480	1.08	42,480
M.A.A. ANNAMALAI	1	ADMPA6627N	40,320	40,320	1.02	40,320

Any Other	15	56,540	56,540	1.43	54,540
Sub-Total (B)(3)	1,316	21,88,460	21,88,460	55.45	17,92,712
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)	1,319	22,75,220	22,75,220	57.65	17,92,912

View Category Wise Shareholding Pattern

The Ramaraju Surgical Cotton Mills Limited (ISIN:INE328E01027)

Symbol : RAMARAJU Period Ended Date/As on Date : 30-Jun-2018

Table IV - Statement Showing the Shareholding Pattern of the Non Promoter and Non Public Shareholders

Category of Shareholder	No. of Shareholder	Pan(II)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total No. of shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(C (1))Custodian/DR Holder	0		0	0	0.00	0
(C (2))Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)	0		0	0	0.00	0